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13

39

158

28

74

135

114
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104

49
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127

87

113
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121
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59
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46
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142
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NOMBRE
VERA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
BHV NUTRISPORT

CARRASCO MARTIN, JAVIER
C.D. OHMIO

VEGA FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SANCHEZ UTRERA, MARIO
C.A. LEBRIJA

JAEN MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
C.A. BEIMAN

GARCIA GALLEGO, JOSE MANUEL
C.D. OHMIO

VALLEJO CASADO, JOSE MIGUEL
E.P.A.MIGUEL RIOS

BENITEZ CARO, FRANCISCO JOSE

ARENILLAS ORDONEZ, FERNANDO
C.A. MONTELLANO

MACIAS CHACON, JUAN MANUEL
C.D. TRAILRUNNERS STORE

FERNANDEZ GIL, ALFONSO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CAMACHO CLAVIJO, YOXEBA

FERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE CARLOS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SOTO GARCIA, ISMAEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CANCA, IVAN
C.A. PUERTO REAL

GARCIA RONDAN, JESUS MANUEL
CAMAGC ATLETISMO

TRONCOS VILLALBA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
JAPI

GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
C.D. OHMIO

ALVAREZ RAMIREZ, LUIS
C.D. LAMOLINERA

SAGRA CAMACHO, JORGE

CASTELLANOS LOPEZ, ISMAEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

RAMIREZ GUERRERO, JOSE MARIA
C.D. LAMOLINERA

SEGURA FERNANDEZ, MAIKEL
CORELLA TRIATLON

SANCHEZ ALCON, ADRIAN
C.D. EL CUERVO

GARCIA BENITEZ, ABRAHAM
C.D. MANTEKA

GONZALEZ HEDRERA, JOSE ISRAEL
CARMONA PAEZ

CHICON GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ

PEREZ MORALES, JOSE ANTONIO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

FALCON MUNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
C.D. TRAILRUNNERS STORE

CANTERO BARROSO, MIGUEL
FURIAX TERRACOSTA

TIEMPO
00h 26' 07"

00h 26' 16"

00h 26' 37"

00h 26' 37"

00h 27" 11"

00h 27' 21"

00h 27' 44"

00h 27' 56"

00h 28' 01"

00h 28' 14"

00h 28' 19"

00h 29' 06"

00h 29' 14"

00h 29' 16"

00h 29' 19"

00h 29' 34"

00h 29' 41"

00h 29' 43"

00h 29' 54"

00h 30' 05"

00h 30' 06"

00h 30' 09"

00h 30' 10"

00h 30" 12"

00h 30" 12"

00h 30' 16"

00h 30' 28"

00h 30' 35"

00h 30' 41"

00h 31' 12"

12/08/2017 - 22:49

(POS) CAT
(1) Master 30 Masculino

(2) Master 30 Masculino
(1) Master 35 Masculino
(2) Master 35 Masculino
(1) Master 40 Masculino
(3) Master 35 Masculino
(2) Master 40 Masculino
(4) Master 35 Masculino
(5) Master 35 Masculino
(3) Master 40 Masculino
(3) Master 30 Masculino
(6) Master 35 Masculino
(1) Master 20 Masculino
(4) Master 40 Masculino
(7) Master 35 Masculino
(2) Master 20 Masculino
(4) Master 30 Masculino
(5) Master 40 Masculino
(6) Master 40 Masculino
(5) Master 30 Masculino
(8) Master 35 Masculino
(7) Master 40 Masculino
(8) Master 40 Masculino
(6) Master 30 Masculino
(3) Master 20 Masculino
(9) Master 35 Masculino
(7) Master 30 Masculino
(10) Master 35 Masculino
(9) Master 40 Masculino

(10) Master 40 Masculino
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55
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DORSAL
45

44

55

65

144

152

145

105

136

128

117

17

12

43

140

96

154

112

56

35

50

97

143

148

90

102

66

27
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NOMBRE
MORATO GARCIA, ALVARO

C.A. MONTELLANO

CAMPANARIO SANCHEZ, JOSE RAMON
C.A. MONTELLANO

ORDONEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN MARIA
C.A. NUTRIAS PANTANERAS

MUNOZ PADILLA, EDUARDO
C.A. MONTELLANO

GARRUCHO RUBIALES, JUAN ANTONIO

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
C.D. GILETE

SALAS DIAZ, SERGIO

CONTERO ROLDAN, MIGUEL
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MOYA CALVO, MANUEL JESUS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

PEREZ NIETO, PEDRO
CLUBCIUDADDELLAGO

MUNOZ GAMERO, DIEGO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

SANCHEZ MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
TOLIN

LADERA, RAFAEL

LOBATO CABEZAS, ANTONIO
C.A. MONTELLANO

GALVIN NAVAS, JOSE
CARRASCO ERCILLA, ALBERTO

ROLDAN ROLDAN, ANTONIO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SUAREZ GUEVARA, ROQUE MIGUEL
C.D. TRIBIKE

MARISCAL MACIAS, JOSE DAVID
C.A. MONTELLANO

PEREZ DEL PINO, CRISTO
C.A. MONTELLANO

FERNANDEZ REVIRIEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL

C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

GARRI JEREZ, FRANCISCO
CARMONA PAEZ

GIL ROJAS, ALEJANDRO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

GONZALEZ GIL, AARON

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, JESUS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

GARCIA SALGERO, FRANCISCO DE ASIS
BHV SPORT

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
C.D. GILETE

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JAVIER

PINERO ROSA, GERARDO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

TIEMPO
00h 31' 21"

00h 31' 23"

00h 31' 24"

00h 31' 26"

00h 31' 31"

00h 31' 36"

00h 31' 36"

00h 31' 38"

00h 31' 38"

00h 31' 39"

00h 31' 40"

00h 31' 41"

00h 31' 41"

00h 31' 43"

00h 31' 47"

00h 31' 47"

00h 31' 48"

00h 31' 53"

00h 32' 00"

00h 32' 10"

00h 32' 10"

00h 32" 11"

00h 32' 15"

00h 32' 19"

00h 32' 20"

00h 32' 23"

00h 32' 31"

00h 32' 41"

00h 32' 44"

00h 32' 47"

12/08/2017 - 22:49

(POS) CAT
(4) Master 20 Masculino

(11) Master 35 Masculino
(5) Master 20 Masculino
(12) Master 35 Masculino
(11) Master 40 Masculino
(12) Master 40 Masculino
(6) Master 20 Masculino
(13) Master 40 Masculino
(14) Master 40 Masculino
(1) Juvenil Masculino
(15) Master 40 Masculino
(16) Master 40 Masculino
(13) Master 35 Masculino
(17) Master 40 Masculino
(14) Master 35 Masculino
(18) Master 40 Masculino
(7) Master 20 Masculino
(15) Master 35 Masculino
(8) Master 20 Masculino
(16) Master 35 Masculino
(19) Master 40 Masculino
(20) Master 40 Masculino
(1) Master 50 Masculino
(9) Master 20 Masculino
(2) Juvenil Masculino
(17) Master 35 Masculino
(2) Master 50 Masculino
(18) Master 35 Masculino
(21) Master 40 Masculino

(3) Master 50 Masculino
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE ) ) TIEMPO (POS) CAT

61 42 SORIA GARCIA, JESUS 00h 32'53"  (10) Master 20 Masculino

62 67 MENI SOLANO, JAVIER 00h 33' 02"  (4) Master 50 Masculino
TRAININGTRI-WUG

63 85 GOMEZ TORO, JAVIER 00h 33' 07"  (11) Master 20 Masculino
C.A. CHAPIN JEREZ

64 124 BELLO NARANJO, FRANCISCO 00h 33' 09"  (5) Master 50 Masculino
C.D. RUN&FIT CHICLANA

65 68 DEGREVE, CHARLOTTE 00h 33'20" (1) Master 30 Femenino
TRAININGTRI-WUG

66 15 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, IVAN 00h 33'22"  (8) Master 30 Masculino
C.A. CORREPLAYAS

67 157 MUNOZ AVECILLA, ISAAC 00h 33'29"  (19) Master 35 Masculino
C.D. LA MOLINERA

68 48 JIMENEZ SENA, JUAN CARLOS 00h 33'29" (1) Master 60 Masculino
ATLETISMO CHICLANA

69 34 LAYNEZ VILLALBA, JOSE MANUEL 00h 33'36"  (9) Master 30 Masculino
CLUB TRIATLETAS ROTENOS

70 149 MUNOZ SOTO, FRANCISCO 00h 33'40"  (12) Master 20 Masculino
C.D. LAMOLINERA

71 58 HURTADO ROBLES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00h 33'41"  (22) Master 40 Masculino

72 115 JAEN MULA, MANUEL 00h 33'59"  (23) Master 40 Masculino

73 138 AGUIRRE, JUAN CARLOS 00h 34' 18"  (24) Master 40 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

74 47 MARTIN, MIGUEL 00h 34'35"  (13) Master 20 Masculino

75 14 VERHOEVEN FERNANDEZ, OLIVER 00h 34' 37"  (25) Master 40 Masculino
C.D. LA MOLINERA

76 116 LOPEZ HUESO, JUAN MANUEL 00h 34'46"  (26) Master 40 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

77 60 TENORIO MANZANO, DIEGO 00h 34'53"  (27) Master 40 Masculino
C.D. LA MOLINERA

78 160 VEGA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO M 00h 34'56"  (28) Master 40 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

79 130 MURILLO SILVA, JUAN MANUEL 00h 34' 57"  (29) Master 40 Masculino
MULTIE TRAINIG

80 37 JIMENEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00h 35' 05"  (14) Master 20 Masculino

81 36 SOJO CANOVAS, ANTONIO 00h 35' 07"  (6) Master 50 Masculino
NUEVA JARILLA

82 88 RAMIREZ LOPEZ, TOMAS 00h 35'21"  (7) Master 50 Masculino

83 100 ROJAS GOMEZ, ANTONIO 00h 35'24"  (2) Master 60 Masculino
C.D.S. LOS VEREITAS VEJER ALQUILER

84 99 DUARTE GOMEZ, CRISTIAN 00h 35' 37"  (15) Master 20 Masculino

85 63 MORILLO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE 00h 35'43" (1) Master 20 Femenino
C.A. CHIPIONA

86 52 SORIA SABORIDO, JUAN MIGUEL 00h 35'43"  (16) Master 20 Masculino

87 122 ARMARIO VAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 00h 35'56"  (20) Master 35 Masculino
C.D. LA MOLINERA

88 77 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, JESUS ANGEL 00h 36' 04"  (30) Master 40 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

89 82 APARICIO, LUIS 00h 36' 04"  (31) Master 40 Masculino

90 5 SUMARIVA GONZALEZ, OLGA 00h 36' 10"  (2) Master 30 Femenino
C.D. MANTEKA
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91

92
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95
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100

101
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108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

DORSAL
84

141

53

139

110

98

76

150

21

10

33

109

18

95

91

73

57

26

89

86

38

92

71

126

125

11

147

146

51
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NOMBRE
RAMOS CLARO, JOSE MIGUEL

VAZQUEZ RAGEL, SEBASTIAN
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SORIA MORALES, RAFAEL

ESPINO, GILBERT
NUEVA JARILLA

CARRASCO GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

MARIN CORDERO, JUAN ANTONIO
C.A. CHIPIONA

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL MARIA

CABALLERO JURADO, LUIS
C.D. ALCAMATIE

PARRA GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
ONCE JEREZ

MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MORENO GUERRERO, ALVARO
TENORIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO
ASENSIO VELAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA

ALONSO LAGARDA, MARTA
C.A. PUERTO REAL

CLAROS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE A
C.A. PUERTO REAL

SORIA MORALES, JUAN

GONZALEZ, OSCAR
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

VENEGAS BOSOM, PABLO
C.D.C. VIBIKE

ROMERO BORREGO, JAVIER
MONROY PERAZMO, FRANCISCO

RUBIO ARENAS, JOSE MANUEL
C.A. NUTRIAS PANTANERAS

ROSA PORRUA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MERA SALAS, JUAN CARLOS
LOS JARTIBLES

VAZQUEZ HUERTAS, FRANCISCO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SOTO ZUNIGA, ROCIO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

SORIA REDONDO, JACOB
C.D. LAMOLINERA

COLLANTES GUERRERO, FRANCISCO LUIS

CABEZAS ROSADO, MIGUEL ANGEL

CABEZAS ROSADO, DANIEL
CRUZ DEL VALLE

MORENO GUERRERO, PABLO

TIEMPO
00h 36' 16"

00h 36' 42"

00h 36' 44"

00h 36' 58"

00h 37' 03"

00h 37' 08"

00h 37' 09"

00h 37' 10"

00h 37' 19"

00h 37' 24"

00h 37' 41"

00h 37' 46"

00h 37' 47"

00h 37' 48"

00h 37' 48"

00h 37' 51"

00h 37' 56"

00h 37' 59"

00h 38' 04"

00h 38' 15"

00h 38' 26"

00h 38' 27"

00h 38' 37"

00h 39' 18"

00h 39' 29"

00h 39' 30"

00h 39' 38"

00h 39' 55"

00h 39' 56"

00h 39' 59"

12/08/2017 - 22:49

(POS) CAT
(21) Master 35 Masculino

(32) Master 40 Masculino
(33) Master 40 Masculino
(22) Master 35 Masculino
(23) Master 35 Masculino
(3) Master 60 Masculino

(34) Master 40 Masculino
(4) Master 60 Masculino

(8) Master 50 Masculino

(35) Master 40 Masculino
(36) Master 40 Masculino
(17) Master 20 Masculino
(5) Master 60 Masculino

(2) Master 20 Femenino

(37) Master 40 Masculino
(9) Master 50 Masculino

(24) Master 35 Masculino
(25) Master 35 Masculino
(10) Master 50 Masculino
(11) Master 50 Masculino
(26) Master 35 Masculino
(38) Master 40 Masculino
(39) Master 40 Masculino
(6) Master 60 Masculino

(1) Master 40 Femenino

(40) Master 40 Masculino
(10) Master 30 Masculino
(41) Master 40 Masculino
(42) Master 40 Masculino

(11) Master 30 Masculino
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO (POS) CAT

121 123 VIDAL GUTIERREZ, BORJA 00h 40' 01" (1) Cadete Masculino

122 137 PEREZ OLMO, PEDRO 00h 40' 11" (43) Master 40 Masculino
CLUBCIUDADDELLAGO

123 8 VERA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 00h 40' 22"  (12) Master 50 Masculino

124 4 ROLDAN ALVAREZ, MANUEL 00h 40' 32"  (44) Master 40 Masculino

125 24 MARIN VENEGAS, SEBASTIAN 00h 40'40"  (27) Master 35 Masculino

126 120 CALDERON GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 00h 40' 51" (13) Master 50 Masculino

127 1M OCA IBANEZ, MANUEL ALEJANDRO 00h 41' 08"  (28) Master 35 Masculino

128 78 MARTIN, ALVARO 00h 41' 12" (3) Juvenil Masculino

129 80 ARQUERO ALVAREZ, EMILIO MIGUEL 00h 41'38"  (45) Master 40 Masculino

130 23 PAJARES PEREZ, EDUARDO 00h 41'41"  (46) Master 40 Masculino

131 2 PARKINSON, JAMES 00h 41'54"  (47) Master 40 Masculino
KIPPAX HARRIERS

132 153 SANTOS POYATOS, ALMUDENA 00h 42' 12" (3) Master 30 Femenino

133 81 PALACIOS GIL, LOLI 00h 42' 18"  (2) Master 40 Femenino

134 107 MARTIN, VENTURA 00h 42' 42" (48) Master 40 Masculino

135 134 LOPEZ LOBATO, LUISA 00h 42'49" (1) Master 50 Femenino
CARMONA PAEZ

136 118 BARBA CARRERA, JOSE 00h 43' 01" (49) Master 40 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

137 119 SABORIDO VAZQUEZ, MARIA NIEVES 00h 43'03"  (3) Master 40 Femenino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

138 70 PEDROSA CASTILLO, JUAN 00h 43' 13" (14) Master 50 Masculino

139 69 DELGADO JIMENEZ, JUAN 00h 43' 13" (15) Master 50 Masculino
C.A. MONTELLANO

140 25 GARCIA CORRAL, PILAR 00h 44' 12" (2) Master 50 Femenino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

141 93 ANGULO LOBATO, MANUEL 00h 44' 19"  (50) Master 40 Masculino
GIRONBIKES-CANTINA ZAPATA

142 30 BANIZ, YOUNES 00h 44' 44" (29) Master 35 Masculino

143 156 LOZANO SOTO, RAUL 00h 44' 45" (30) Master 35 Masculino

144 29 AIT OUASSOUK, IKRAME 00h 44'45"  (3) Master 20 Femenino

145 129 GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS 00h 44' 47" (31) Master 35 Masculino

146 72 RUIZ GARCIA, JUAN 00h 46' 27" (7) Master 60 Masculino
NUEVA JARILLA

147 75 GOMEZ BENITEZ, JOSE LUIS 00h 46' 42"  (18) Master 20 Masculino
C.A. NUTRIAS PANTANERAS

148 32 CLAVIJO TRUJILLANO, MANUEL 00h 48' 17" (8) Master 60 Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

149 40 CARRASCO FRIAS, JUAN MARIA 00h 48' 22"  (16) Master 50 Masculino
C.D. OHMIO

150 41 CARRASCO MARTIN, LAURA 00h 48' 23" (4) Master 30 Femenino
C.D. OHMIO
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO

151 132 REBOLLIDO VIDAL, JOSE MANUEL 00h 49' 01"
CARMONA PAEZ

152 133 SANCHEZ COELLO, REGLA M? 00h 49' 01"
CARMONA PAEZ

153 101 LIMONES, JESUS 00h 51' 00"

154 16 PARKINSON, VICKI 00h 54' 41"

(POS) CAT
(17) Master 50 Masculino

(3) Master 50 Femenino
(9) Master 60 Masculino

(1) Master 35 Femenino
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